OD MLODZIKA DO OLIMPIICZYKA
Warszawa, 12.3.2016

Konkurencja 18
12.03.2016 - 1451

Chtopcow, 200m zmienny

11 - 14 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

1 MARKOWSKI, Kacper
RUTA, Kamil
MIESZKUNIEC, Szymon
RACZYNSKI, Adrian
JEDRYS, Igor

DOLOWY, Grzegorz
GRABEK, Oskar

10 ZIEMBOWICZ, Franciszek

O©COoO~NOOWN

Seria2z5

1 ANTCZAK, Bartosz

2 CHMIELEWSKI, Michat
3 CHOROSZEWSKI, lwo

4 DOBROWOLSKI, Maciej
BIALECKI, Jan
STWORZYJANEK, Marek
SZERMUSZYN, Hubert
MICHALOWSKI, Eryk
SKWARNICKI, Jakub

10 KORDZIAK, Witold

© 00N O

Seria3z5

KOZIENSKI, Oliwier
PAWLAK, Hubert
GOLACKI, Sergiusz
KOBA, Jedrzej
ROGUSKI, Mateusz
BEDNAREK, Przemystaw
ZUBRZYCKI, Kacper
SITARSKI, Piotr
SKRZYPEK, Piotr
GRECZAN, Sebastian

O©CoO~NOOOTLA~WNEPE

[
o

Seria4z5

1 KOLBUS, Jakub

2 PLOSZKA, Kacper

3 SOKOLSKI, Antoni

4 ZYRO, Ignacy
SZCZEPANSKI, Jakub
OLEWNICZAK, Maciej
GLAZ, Mateusz
KOWALSKI, Jan
KACZMAREK, Michat

© 00N O

Rok ur.

03
02
02
02
02
02
03

BRERS&

02
02
02
03
03

03

02

BRRA

03
03

05
05

03
05
03

05

Buks Warszawa

IUKS Muszelka

Victoria Jozeféw

UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa
MUKP Warszawianka

IUKS Muszelka

Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Olimp
Uks G-8 Bielany

UKP Polonia Warszawa

IUKS Muszelka

Klub Sportowy Ptetwal Szczytno
UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa
Victoria Jozeféw

IUKS Muszelka

BARRACUDA Biatystok

UKS OMEGA Sokotka

Buks Warszawa

Uks G-8 Bielany

Klub Sportowy Wista

Szkolny Klub Sportowy "137 DEL
UKS 190 t6dz

UKS Wilanowia

IUKS Muszelka

IUKS Muszelka

Klub Sportowy Wista

UKS Pingwiny Warszawa

UKS Wilanéw Warszawa

MKS Juvenia

UKS Pingwiny Warszawa
Nautilus Brzeziny

Uks G-8 Bielany

UKS Wilanowia

MUKS "Wodnik" Lask

UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa
Uks Kapry Armexim Pruszkéw
UKS Wilanowia

Nautilus Brzeziny

2:36.00
2:30.34
2:25.00
2:23.00
2:25.00
2:30.23
2:34.89
2:40.00

2:50.00
2:46.56
2:45.95
2:45.00
2:40.00
2:40.09
2:45.00
2:46.00
2:48.00
2:50.00

2:59.99
2:56.79
2:55.07
2:52.18
2:51.82
2:51.93
2:53.00
2:56.00
2:59.90
3:06.00

4:00.00
3:40.00
3:13.04
3:08.67
3:10.00
3:28.00
3:48.17
4:00.00
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Seria5z5

3 ZIELINSKI, Szymon
4 MASZARO, Jakub

5 OKON, Maksymilian
6 RADKIEWICZ, Kajetan

05

05
05

Uks Pirania Targéwek
MKS Piaseczno

UKS Szesnastka

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

2:18.49
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